DUAL

pellet and wood boiler stove

Hydro

Nominal heat input

Nominal heat output to water

Nominal heat output to air fot radiation
Pellet nominal heat output

Pellet nominal heat output to water

Pellet nominal heat output to air for radiaton
Log nominal heat output

Log nominal heat output to water

Log nominal heat output to air for radiation
Pellet efficiency at rated power

Log efficiency at rated power

Dimensions Lx P x H

Pipe diameter

Exthaus connection

27,4 kW

17,70kW
9,6 kW
16,1 kW
11,3 kW
4.8 kW
11,3 kW
6,5 kW
4.8 kW
93 %
91,90 %
87x63x110 cm
180 mm
Up

330 Kg

FIRE VIEW HYDRAULIC KIT

WEEKLY PROGRAMMER DHW PRIORITY

DOMESTIC HOT WATER

ROOM THERMOSTAT

3-WAY VALVE CONTROL

REMOTE CONTROL

BOILER CONTROL

EASY TO CLEAN



