## DUAL pellet and wood boiler stove



Nominal heat input	27,4 kW	
	21,71.00	
Nominal heat output to water	17,70kW	
Nominal heat output to air fot radiation	9,6 kW	
Pellet nominal heat output	16,1 kW	
Pellet nominal heat output to water	11,3 kW	
Pellet nominal heat output to air for radiaton	4,8 kW	
Log nominal heat output	11,3 kW	
Log nominal heat output to water	6,5 kW	
Log nominal heat output to air for radiation	4,8 kW	
Pellet efficiency at rated power	93 %	
Log efficiency at rated power	91,90 %	
Dimensions L x P x H	87x63x110 cm	
Pipe diameter	180 mm	
Exthaus connection	Up	
Weight	330 Kg	













REMOTE CONTROL

WEEKLY PROGRAMMER

DHW PRIORITY

ROOM THERMOSTAT